
1 松  田  彪  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 1 17.08 7.74 9.54 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.07 1.53-2 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

8.30 7.74

Composition 1.80 1.702.25 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.602.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.00

9.54

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 岡  田      倫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 2 16.47 8.93 7.74 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10.00 8.93

Composition 1.80 1.451.75 1.25 1.75 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.401.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.451.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

7.74

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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